P10325 BALED-CHA-080B0441800
Page 1
1. Electrical
1.1 Input characteristics
Classicication Subject of entry
Input characteristics
Rated input voltage 120-347Vac
Range input voltage 108-380Vac

OVP
Output
power(R
ated) /
(W)
Efficiency(%)
（Full load）
Output
ripple(peak
to peak)
①
Auxiliary
Outputs
12V/200
mA Max@120Vac @347Vac
WP-CHA-080B0501250 30-50 1250 63 62.4 ≥88 ≥89 <1V
Optional
WP-CHA-080B0501300 30-50 1300 63 65 ≥88 ≥89 <1V
WP-CHA-080B0501350 30-50 1350 63 67.5 ≥88 ≥89 <1V
WP-CHA-080B0501400 30-50 1400 63 70 ≥88 ≥89 <1V
WP-CHA-080B0501450 30-50 1450 63 72.5 ≥88 ≥89 <1V
WP-CHA-080B0501500 30-50 1500 63 75 ≥88 ≥89 <1V
WP-CHA-080B0501550 30-50 1550 63 77.5 ≥88 ≥89 <1V
WP-CHA-080B0501600 30-50 1600 63 80 ≥88 ≥89 <1V
WP-CHA-080B0471700 30-47 1700 63 79.9 ≥88 ≥89 <1V
WP-CHA-080B0441800 30-44 1800 63 79.2 ≥88 ≥89 <1V
WP-CHA-080B0421900 24-42 1900 63 79.8 ≥88 ≥89 <1V
WP-CHA-080B0402000 24-40 2000 63 80 ≥88 ≥89 <1V
Note①
Ripple noise measurement method
10% of nominal output voltage（whichever is greater）,measured at 20MHz bandwidth with 0.1uF ceramic capacitor
in parallel with 10uF electrolytic capacitor connected at the end of the output connector.